Turbo Star International Show (B)

Strangnas, SWE
06 Jun 2014, Mares 4-7 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse Score

Name: PSYCHEDELIC
MAGIC

Colour:

Owner: Branninge
Gard

Name: SA BASSIRA
Colour:
Owner: Wale

Name: ARCTIC
BELLISSIMA
Colour:

Owner: Czima
Araber

Name: PSYCHEDELIC
MAGIC

Colour:

Owner: Branninge
Gard

Name: SA BASSIRA
Colour:
Owner: Wale

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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